AGENDA

Weston County Commissioners Regular Meeting

7/21/2020 3:00 PM | Upton Town Hall

Chairman Ed Wagoner | Vice Chairman Nathan Todd

Commissioner Marty Ertman| Commissioner Tracy Hunt | Commissioner Tony Barton

County Attorney Alex Berger | County Clerk Becky Hadlock

Time
3:00

3:05

3:10

3:30

3:40

3:45

4:00

4:15

4:30

Item

Call to order

Pledge of Allegiance
Additions/Changes to Agenda
Consent Agenda

e Minutes of July 7, 2020

e Tax Roll Correction #1389 - #1398

e Temporary Liquor License — Buckhorn

e Temporary Liquor Licenses — Flying V

e Chairman’s Signature Agreement Between Wyoming Department of Family
Services, Child Support Program and Weston County Clerk of District Court

e Chairman’s Signature on Agreement for Youth Services

e Appointment of Board Members:
1 Position Child Support Board — Nathan Todd

OLD BUSINESS

Annex Parking Lot

Road & Bridge — Engineer Update/Black Thunder Bridge
NEW BUSINESS

Annex Update

Approval of FY2021 Budget

Wyoming Supreme Court Courtroom Upgrades

Bridger Pipeline

Bentonite Performance

Upton Chamber of Commerce

Public comments will follow the last item on the agenda, prior to adjournment.

Speaker

Chairman

Judge Castano

Ken Dockweiler

Michael Barr




Time Item Speaker

Adjournment Chairman

4:45 CWCSWDD
All items on the approved agenda will be presented and discussed at the meeting;

scheduled times are followed, but may be adjusted as practicable.
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