AGENDA

Weston County Commissioners Regular Meeting

7/21/2020 3:00 PM | Upton Town Hall

Chairman Ed Wagoner | Vice Chairman Nathan Todd Commissioner Marty Ertman | Commissioner Tracy Hunt | Commissioner Tony Barton County Attorney Alex Berger | County Clerk Becky Hadlock

Time	Item	Speaker
3:00	Call to order	Chairman
	Pledge of Allegiance	
	Additions/Changes to Agenda	
3:05	Consent Agenda	
	 Minutes of July 7, 2020 Tax Roll Correction #1389 - #1398 Temporary Liquor License – Buckhorn Temporary Liquor Licenses – Flying V Chairman's Signature Agreement Between Wyoming Department of Family Services, Child Support Program and Weston County Clerk of District Court Chairman's Signature on Agreement for Youth Services Appointment of Board Members: 1 Position Child Support Board – Nathan Todd 	
3:10	OLD BUSINESS	
	Annex Parking Lot	
	Road & Bridge – Engineer Update/Black Thunder Bridge	
3:30	NEW BUSINESS	
	Annex Update	
3:40	Approval of FY2021 Budget	
3:45	Wyoming Supreme Court Courtroom Upgrades	Judge Castano
4:00	Bridger Pipeline	Ken Dockweiler
4:15	Bentonite Performance	Michael Barr
4:30	Upton Chamber of Commerce	
	Public comments will follow the last item on the agenda, prior to adjournment.	

Time	Item	Speaker
	Adjournment	Chairman
4:45	CWCSWDD	
	All items on the approved agenda will be presented and discussed at the m	eeting;
	scheduled times are followed, but may be adjusted as practicable.	